
MID TERM EXAMINATION ( 2022-2023) 
DATE SHEET 

DATES DAY Nur KG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XIA/B/C XIIA/B
19-Sep Monday Hindi English Maths EVS EVS Maths SST Maths 

20-Sep Tuesday 

21-Sep Wednesday Hindi English English Hindi EVS Maths Maths SST English English Science SST Chemistry/ Account/ Pol.sci Physics/ Eco

22-Sep Thursday 

23-Sep Friday Art Art Art/ IT Art/ IT Art/ IT Art/ IT Art/IT Hindi Science Hindi English English English English 

24-Sep Saturday Holiday 

25-Sep Sunday Holiday 

26-Sep Monday English Maths Maths EVS English Hindi English Science Maths Science Maths Maths Maths/ Bio/ Geo Chemistry/ Accounts

27-Sep Tuesday Hindi IP P Ed P.Ed/ IP

28-Sep Wednesday English Hindi SST IP Hindi BSt Bst.

29-Sep Thursday Maths Hindi EVS Maths Hindi English Hindi Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Physics/Eco 

30-Sep Friday Art/ IT Art/ IT Art/ IT SST Science IP Maths/Bio 

1-Oct Saturday PTM


